PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT

This bulletin contains valuable product related information.

NOVEDADES DEL PRODUCTO

Este boletin contiene informacion valiosa relacionada a este producto.

ACCENT PRODUIT

‘Ce bulletin contient de Finformation utile sur les produits.

New Clutch Forks

AMS Automotive is pleased to offer a comprehensive line of new clutch forks. These items are
designed to compliment our existing new clutch kit program by providing all the necessary
replacement parts required to service the entire clutch system. For example, worn or bent clutch
forks are one of the leading causes of no release and release bearing noise in 1983 through 1995
GM light trucks.

Each AMS new clutch fork is carefully matched to the specific application and includes the following
features:
e New OE style ball stud spring-steel retaining clips on many stamped steel forks
New OE style release bearing spring-steel retaining clips on many stamped steel forks
Comprehensive installation information when needed
GM S-10 & S-15 forks are compatible with the redesigned OEM greaseable ball studs
OEM fit, form, and function
Backed by a 90-day warranty against defects in materials and workmanship

The AMS clutch fork program consists of nearly 35 part numbers, representing over 95% of
aftermarket passenger car and light/medium duty truck clutch fork sales.

The AMS new clutch fork program compliments our “SELL THE SYSTEM?” philosophy, by providing
our customers with a wide-ranging program of new clutch kits, new clutch hydraulics, new flywheels,
new clutch cables, and new clutch fork ball studs...all the parts required for a professional clutch
replacement.

For more details, please contact our technical service department at 800.528.6743.
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AMS Automotive Clutch Forks

Cumulative
Sales | Percent | Percent of |AMS Part
Rank | of Sales Sales Number | Year Make Model Stock Status
1 25.8% 25.8% CF838 | 1987-98 Ford F-Super Duty 250-450 with 7.3L or 7.5L In Stock
Rear Wheel Drive X-body, Camaro, Firebird,
Chevy, Pontiac, | and Light Duty Truck (including P-series)
2 20.1% 45.9% CF100 | 1973-84 GMC without Prop Shaft Brake In Stock
3 13.4% 59.3% CF116 | 1985-89 | Chevy, GMC Light Duty Truck (including P-series) In Stock
4 9.8% 69.1% CF117 | 1984-00 Ford F-Series with 6 or 8 cylinder In Stock
5 8.0% 77.1% CF818 | 1982-93 Ford Mustang with 5.0L In Stock
6 6.2% 83.3% CF128 | 1984-93 | Chevy, GMC | Sand T Series Sonoma, Jimmy & Blazer In Stock
7 4.0% 87.3% CF837 | 1984-87 Ford F-Series 250-350 with 6.9L or 7.5L In Stock
8 1.9% 89.2% CF133 | 1984-92 | Chevy, Pontiac Camaro, Firebird with 5.0L In Stock
9 1.2% 90.4% CF114 | 1981-96 Nissan 2008X, 280ZX, Pickup and Pathfinder In Stock
10 1.2% 91.6% CF127 | 1991-98 | Chevy, GMC Medium Duty Truck with 5.7L or 6.6L In Stock
1 0.9% 92.5% CF110 | 1980-87 Jeep Cherokee, CJ In Stock
Light Duty Truck (including P-Series), S and
12 0.8% 93.3% CF126 | 1988-95 | Chevy, GMC T Series Sonoma, Jimmy and Blazer In Stock
Ram Pickup and Dakota, Cherokee, Liberty,
13 0.8% 94.1% CF847 | 1994-00 | Dodge, Jeep and Wrangler In Stock
Kodiak, Topkick Medium Duty Truck with
14 0.8% 94.9% CF902 | 1990-02 | Chevy, GMC 7.0L Gas or 3116 Cat Engine In Stock
15 0.7% 95.6% CF103 | 1979-82 Ford Light Duty Truck with 5.8L or 6.6L In Stock
16 0.5% 96.8% CF101 | 1970-79 Ford F-series 150-350, Econoline Van In Stock
17 0.5% 97.3% CF129 | 1984-92 | Chevy, Pontiac | Camaro, Firebird with 2.5L, 2.8L or 3.1L In Stock
18 0.5% 97.8% CF844 | 1983-86 | Ford, Mercury Escort, Lynx, Tempo, and Topaz In Stock
Chevy, Pontiac, | Cavalier, Corsica, Beretta, Sunbird, Grand
19 0.4% 98.2% CF136 | 1990-92 | Oldsmobile Am, and Achieva In Stock
Toyota, Chevy,
20 0.3% 98.5% CF132 | 1981-92 Geo Corolla, MR2, Tercel, Nova, and Prizm In Stock
21 0.2% 98.7% CF115 | 1981-89 Dodge Ram Pickup and Van In Stock
22 0.2% 98.9% CF984 | 1981-87 Toyota Corolla In Stock
23 0.1% 99.0% CF123 | 1967-77 Ford Medium Duty Truck In Stock
24 0.1% 99.1% CF846 | 1986-95 | Toyota, Lexus | Celica, Camry, MR2, RAV4, and ES250 In Stock
Toyota, Chevy,
25 0.1% 99.2% CF848 | 1992-99 Geo Celica, Corolla, and Prizm In Stock
26 0.1% 99.3% CF102 | 1975-79 Ford Econoline Van In Stock
Light Duty Truck (including P-series) with
27 0.1% 99.4% CF104 | 1970-78 | Chevy, GMC Prop Shaft Brake In Stock
28 0.1% 99.5% CF107 | 1980-81 Ford F-series 150-350, Econoline Van In Stock
29 0.1% 99.6% CF105 | 1962-90 | Chevy, GMC Medium Duty Truck with 5.7L or 6.6L In Stock
30 0.1% 99.7% CF112 | 1976-80 | Jeep, AMC CJ-Series, Gremlin, and Hornet In Stock
31 0.1% 99.8% CF125 | 1948-73 Jeep CJ-Series with 4 cylinder In Stock
32 0.1% 99.9% CF131 | 1974-80 Dodge Ram Pickup In Stock
33 0.1% 100.0% | CF121 | 1979-92 Ford Medium Duty Truck In Stock
34 0.1% 100.0% | CF839 [1998-2003 Ford F-Super Duty 250-450 with 7.3L In Stock
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